LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 944 Weight: 930 123x42.8x16.9
O.E.M. MAKE
JLM 1833 JAGUAR
JLM 1903 JAGUAR WVA FMSI
JLM11114 JAGUAR 21275 D517-7396
JLM11903 JAGUAR 21276 D517-7539
JLM20257 JAGUAR 2X MAKE
MJA2751AA JAGUAR DAIMLER
=] JAGUAR
— 255 —
| hoo [ ]
o
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
DAIMLER
DAIMLER Il (X30_) 10.94-06.03 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
Six 4.0 (9JPFRB) -12/97 Gasolina RWD = 3980 177 241 10.94-06.03 n
Six4.0 (BC) Gasolina RWD = 3996 209 284 07.97-12.02 n
4.0 Long (AJ-V8) Gasolina RWD = 3996 216 294 10.97-06.03 n
Double Six 6.0 (8E) Gasolina RWD = 5993 229 311 10.94-06.03 n
XJ 40, 81 10.86-09.94 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
3.6 Sovereign 01/89- Gasolina FWD = 3595 165 224 10.86- n
Sovereign 4.0 (9EPCNA) Gasolina RWD = 3980 163 222 09.89-09.94 n
Double Six 6.0 (8C) Gasolina RWD = 5993 229 311 02.93-09.94 n
JAGUAR
XJ 09.73-03.96 Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)
3.6 (9DPANA) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 3590 136 185 01.88-05.92 n
3.6 (9DPALA) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 3590 146 199 01.88-05.91 u
3.6 (9DPANA) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 3590 146 199 01.88-05.91 u
3.6 (AJ6 (3.6, 156KW)) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 3590 156 212 10.83-12.89 -
4.0 (9EPCNA) Gasolina RWD = 3980 163 222 05.91-09.94 u
4.0 (9LPFRB) Gasolina RWD = 3980 171 233 07.94-03.96 u
4.0 (9EPCNA) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 3980 175 238 10.86-12.89 u
5.3 H.E. (8S (86-88)) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 5343 194 264 09.85-09.92 u
5.3 (V 12 (90-93, 197KW)) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 5343 197 268 01.86-12.89 -
5.3 (8C (88-92)) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 5343 202 275 01.88-06.91 -
5.3 (8S (92-93)) Gasolina RWD = 5343 207 282 05.91-08.93 -
5.3 (V12 (90-93, 211KW)) 01/89- Gasolina RWD = 5343 211 287 09.73-05.92 u




6.0 (8D)
6.0 (8C (92-94))
6.0 (8C (92-94))

XJ 07.68-02.93
62.9 (AJ6 (2.9, KAT))

62.9 (AJ6(2.9)
62.9 (AJ6(2.9)
63.224V (9BPMNA)
406

64.0 (9EPCNA)

4.0 (9EPCNA)

V12 6.0 (8C (92-94))
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01/89-
01/89-
01/89-

XJ / VANDEN PLAS (X300, X330) 09.94-12.99

6 3.2 (9JPGRB)

3.2

3.2 (AJ32)

6 Sovereign 4.0 (9JPFRB)
4.0 (9JPFRB)

4.0

R Super Charged 4.0 (9KPDRB)

4.0 (BC)
4.0 (AJ-VS)
126.0

XJSC (X27) 07.85-09.97
3.6 (9DPANA)

3.6 (9DPALA)
3.6 (9DPANA)

3.6 (AJ 6 (3.6, 156KW))
4.0 (9EPCNA)

4.0 (9LPFRB)

4.0 (9LPFRB)

5.3 H.E. (8S (86-88))

5.3 (8C (88-92))

5.3 (8S (92-93))

5.3 (8E)

5.3 (V12 (90-93, 211KW))
53 H.E. (V12 (82-90))
6.0 (8D)

XK 8 (X100) 03.96-12.06
40 (AJ-V8)

4.0 (EC)

4.0 XKR (AJ27S)

XK 8 (X100) 03.96-12.06
4.0 (AJ26)

4.0 (AJ-V8)
4.0 (EC)
4.0 XKR (AJ27S)

01/89-
01/89-
01/89-
01/89-

01/89-
01/89-
01/89-

01/89-
01/89-
01/89-

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

5993
5993
5993

2919
2919
2919
3239
3980
3980
3980
5993

3239
3248
3248
3980
3980
3980
3980
3996
3996
5993

3590
3590
3590
3590
3980
3980
3980
5343
5343
5343
5343
5343
5343
5993

3996
3996
3996

3996
3996
3996
3996

222
238
248

302 05.93-03.96
324 09.89-12.93
337 11.91-12.93

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

108
117
123
146
163
163
187
229

147 10.86-08.90
159 10.86-08.90
167 10.86-08.90
199 09.90-11.94
222 09.89-02.93
222 09.89-11.94
254 10.89-08.94
311 03.93-11.94

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

155
174
179
177
183
183
235
209
216
229

136
146
146
156
163
171
175
194
202
207
211
211
217
222

216
267
276

211 11.94-07.97
237 07.97-05.03
243 11.97-06.03
241 09.94-07.97
249 11.94-07.97
249 09.96-12.97
320 11.94-07.97
284 07.97-05.03
294 10.97-04.03
311 09.94-09.97

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

185 08.87-05.91
199 10.87-02.91
199 10.87-02.91
212 08.87-05.91
222 05.91-09.94
233 07.94-03.96
238 10.87-12.89
264 07.85-05.92
275 01.88-09.91
282 05.91-08.93
287 01.88-05.92
287 01.88-05.92
295 09.85-12.90
302 05.93-03.96

Segment)

Convertible (Grand Tourer-S

294 05.96-07.99
363 02.98-07.05
375 05.98-07.05

Segment)
|
]

Coupe (Grand Tourer-S Segment)

216
216
267
276

294 05.96-07.05
294 05.96-07.05
363 02.98-07.05
375 05.98-07.05



